
FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

PRIYANKA MONDAL
30/4 REGENT COLONY, N S C BOSE RD, PO REGENT PARK,
KOLKATA - 700040 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

CWOPM4294A

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0069225.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0069225.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0069225.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0069225.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00276900.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKMEA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKMEA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: CWOPM4294A Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SANGITA MAZUMDER
199, KALUA PALPARA, M G ROAD, JOKA, KOLKATA - 700104
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

CWOPM5182M

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00174720.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00178854.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00180921.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00180921.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00715416.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKJQA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKJQA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: CWOPM5182M Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

MALABIKA GHOSH
MADARI KANTAPUKUR MADARI, HOWRAH - 711303 West
Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

DUXPG1630J

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

07-Aug-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0047366.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0078660.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0078660.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00204686.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

5 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

PART A

Certificate No. RHQUAEA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: RHQUAEA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: DUXPG1630J Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

6 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

7 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

8 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

NISHA BANERJEE
118/2, RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD, PO BANGUR AVENUE
DUMDUM, NORTH 24 PARGANAS - 700055 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

DVKPB9472B

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0063600.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0063600.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0063600.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0078660.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00269460.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKEWA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKEWA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: DVKPB9472B Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

MD SHARIB
T 1/4, RIPON SQUARE, PARK STREET, KOLKATA - 700016 West
Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

DXMPS3179G

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00126600.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00132165.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00143291.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00146439.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00548495.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKJMA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKJMA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: DXMPS3179G Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SUCHISMITA PAUL
54, ASTHA BHABAN, ANATH NATH DEB LANE, TALAPARK,
KOLKATA - 700037 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

FECPP5002N

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0063135.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0063135.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0063135.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0063135.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00252540.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKKZA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKKZA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: FECPP5002N Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SAIKAT BOSE
29/2 PAILANPARK, DAULATPUR(CT), SOUTH 24 PARGANAS -
700104 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

FELPB5726J

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

15-Jan-2025

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0053771.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.0053771.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

2 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

3 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

PART A

Certificate No. VGQGDXA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: VGQGDXA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: FELPB5726J Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

ROUNAK DAS
18/1/1, JAMIR LANE, BALLYGUNGE, KOLKATA - 700019 West
Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

FSIPD2260Q

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0090132.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0090132.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0090132.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0090132.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00360528.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKPEA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKPEA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: FSIPD2260Q Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SUBHANKAR RAY CHOWDHURY
FLAT NO-8, UTTARYAN APPARTMENT, TENTULBERIA, BALIA
GARIA SONARPUR, KOLKATA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS - 700084
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ATQPR9362P

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0075873.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0078017.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0079089.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0079089.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00312068.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKKSA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

Page 1 of 2



Certificate Number: SYAKKSA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ATQPR9362P Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

ANASUYA GUHA
GARIA PARK, BARUIPUR, KOLKATA - 700084 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AWIPG4593J

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00103935.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00108241.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00110394.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00110394.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00432964.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKMDA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKMDA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AWIPG4593J Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SUDIP KUNDU
FLAT 9/4 W2 CR 1 PHASE V, GOLF GREEN, KOLKATA - 700095
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AXAPK5505D

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 12260.00 12260.00245220.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 14908.00 14908.00263540.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 15792.00 15792.00272700.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 15792.00 15792.00272700.00

Total (Rs.) 58752.00 58752.001054160.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 4380.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

2 3500.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 4380.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 4380.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIZAA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

Page 1 of 2



Certificate Number: SYAIZAA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AXAPK5505D Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 58752.00 [Rs. Fifty

Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty Two Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 58752.00 [Rs. Fifty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Fifty

Two Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based

on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 5264.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 5264.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 5264.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 5264.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 5264.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 5264.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 5264.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 5264.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 58752.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

BARNALI ADHIKARY
264F, TARAMONI GHAT ROAD, KOLKATA - 700041 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AXLPA7917Q

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Sep-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0059991.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0059605.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0063015.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0063015.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00245626.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKBMA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKBMA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AXLPA7917Q Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

ARINDAM MAITY
28/1/K, MAHENDRA BANERJEE ROAD, BEHALA, KOLKATA -
700060 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AYYPM9580F

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00174846.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00174846.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00174846.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00163565.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00688103.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKEHA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKEHA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AYYPM9580F Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

BIKASH KUMAR SAHA
DAULATPUR, DAULATPUR, MAHESTALA 24 PRG N SOUTH,
KOLKATA - 700140 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AZCPS6097E

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00166632.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00177174.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00182445.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00182445.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00708696.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKICA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKICA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AZCPS6097E Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

NILANJANA SINHA
17/69, IOC TOWNSHIP, HALDIA TOWNSHIP, HALDIA, PURBA
MEDINIPUR - 721607 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BAOPS6043L

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 13940.00 13940.00252900.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 14202.00 14202.00265276.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 14223.00 14223.00271464.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 14225.00 14225.00271464.00

Total (Rs.) 56590.00 56590.001061104.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 4720.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

2 4500.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 4720.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 4720.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIWGA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIWGA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BAOPS6043L Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 56590.00 [Rs. Fifty

Six Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 56590.00 [Rs. Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Only] has

been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of

account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 4741.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 4741.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 4741.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 4741.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 4741.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 4741.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 4742.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 4742.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 56590.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

AVISHEK GUIN
35, JYOTISH ROY ROAD, NEW ALIPORE, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BBIPG8329L

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00138744.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00142374.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00144189.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00144189.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00569496.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKIWA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKIWA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BBIPG8329L Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

MOUMITA ROY
117 B CHARULLA, DUM DUM ROAD, MOTIJHEL, KOLKATA -
700074 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BBNPR1754F

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00117729.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00123067.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00125736.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00125736.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00492268.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKSSA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKSSA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BBNPR1754F Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SUBRATA CHAKRABORTY
JOYDEB CHAKRABORTY, VILL BAKESWAR, PO NEPALGANJ,
PS BISHNUPUR, SOUTH 24 PGS - 700103 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BBXPC6661A

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0051885.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0059905.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0063915.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0063915.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00239620.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKNCA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKNCA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BBXPC6661A Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

VARSHA CHAKRABORTY
33E, MAHIM HALDAR STREET, KALIGHAT, KOLKATA - 700026
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BDYPC0975N

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

08-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0099434.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00107820.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00107820.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0099581.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00414655.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKOEA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKOEA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BDYPC0975N Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

PIYALI MANNA
31/10, MAHENDRA ROY LANE, KOLKATA - 700046 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BOAPM6574G

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00151020.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00151020.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00151020.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00151020.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00604080.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKPXA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKPXA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BOAPM6574G Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SANJUKTA ROY
NB 95, NORTH ARJUNPUR, KOLKATA - 700059 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BRAPR3934C

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00126000.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00129066.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00130599.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00130599.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00516264.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKJXA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKJXA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BRAPR3934C Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

ATRI SANYAL
36C, HIND ROAD, SANTOSHPUR, KOLKATA - 700075 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BREPS6192P

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

02-Sep-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0094194.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00292326.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00292326.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00678846.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

5 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

PART A

Certificate No. RHQUMGA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: RHQUMGA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BREPS6192P Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

6 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

7 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SUDHINDRA NATH MONDAL
MOHANPUR, ARYAPARA, ALIPORE, PS NODAKHALI, 24 PGS
SOUTH - 743377 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BSBPM8094E

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0080298.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0084398.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0086448.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0086448.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00337592.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIZDA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIZDA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BSBPM8094E Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)

Page 2 of 2



FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

RAJDEEP BHANDARI
C/O ASIM BHANDARI, BANERJEE PARA, MAHESHTALA,
ALIPUR, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS - 700141 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BTNPB6575J

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00109320.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00119320.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00124320.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00124320.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00477280.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKPOA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKPOA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BTNPB6575J Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

TUPSI CHATTERJEE
9/32, BIJOY GARH, JADAVPUR, KOLKATA - 700032 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

BZFPS2355K

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00144669.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00168617.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00180591.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00180591.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00674468.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKMBA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKMBA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: BZFPS2355K Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SREYA BHATTACHARYA
1ST FLOOR,FLAT NO 5, 22B EKBALPORE LANE, PO
KHIDDIRPORE, KOLKATA - 700023 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

CEXPB8532B

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0090660.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0090660.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0090660.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0090660.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00362640.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKELA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKELA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: CEXPB8532B Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

PRATYAY RANJAN DATTA
33/1/A, GAYATRI VILLA, S N ROY RD, PO SAHAPUR, KOLKATA
- 700038 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

CHLPD0146C

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 3480.00 3480.00189600.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 5944.00 5944.00197824.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 8031.00 8031.00201936.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 8033.00 8033.00201936.00

Total (Rs.) 25488.00 25488.00791296.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 590.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

2 2300.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 590.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 590.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKSDA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKSDA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: CHLPD0146C Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 25488.00 [Rs.

Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Eight Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 25488.00 [Rs. Twenty Five Thousand Four Hundred and

Eighty Eight Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is

based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 2677.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 2677.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 2677.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 2677.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 2677.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 2677.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 2678.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 2678.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 25488.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SAYANTANI MONDAL
KADBELTALA, BOALIADANGA, BERHAMPORE,
MURSHIDABAD - 742102 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

CUSPM6396M

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Aug-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0063600.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0099496.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00117444.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00114919.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00395459.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKBQA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKBQA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: CUSPM6396M Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SWAPNA DATTA KHAN
P-338, PARNASREE PALLY, PO-PARNASREE, KOLKATA - 700060
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ABVPK5571A

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 13440.00 13440.00261285.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 16582.00 16582.00261285.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 9438.00 9438.00261285.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 9435.00 9435.00261285.00

Total (Rs.) 48895.00 48895.001045140.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 6720.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

3 6720.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 6720.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKCWA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKCWA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ABVPK5571A Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 48895.00 [Rs. Fourty

Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Five Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 48895.00 [Rs. Fourty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety

Five Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based

on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 6716.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 3146.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 3146.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 3146.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 3146.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 3146.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 3145.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 3144.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 48895.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SUPARNA DHAR
P 21 C I T ROAD, SCHEME IV M, CALCUTTA - 700010 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ADZPD1247N

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 84840.00 84840.00529275.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 95789.00 95789.00559425.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 102327.00 102327.00574500.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 102330.00 102330.00574500.00

Total (Rs.) 385286.00 385286.002237700.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 27570.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

2 29700.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 27570.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 27570.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKVQA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKVQA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ADZPD1247N Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 385286.00 [Rs. Three

Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Two Hundred and Eighty Six Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 385286.00 [Rs. Three Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Two

Hundred and Eighty Six Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and

correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 34110.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 34109.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 34109.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 34109.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 34109.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 34109.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 34111.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 34110.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 385286.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

KAUSHIK GHOSH
C/O. TAPAN DE, MAHAJATI NAGAR, BIRATI, KOLKATA - 700051
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AEXPG3982J

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

22-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 1671.00 1671.00170954.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 9173.00 9173.00223923.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 11253.00 11253.00223923.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 3751.00 3751.00223923.00

Total (Rs.) 25848.00 25848.00842723.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 1671.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

3 1671.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

4 3751.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKYCA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKYCA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AEXPG3982J Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 25848.00 [Rs.

Twenty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Fourty Eight Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 25848.00 [Rs. Twenty Five Thousand Eight Hundred

and Fourty Eight Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct

and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 3751.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

6 3751.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

7 3751.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

8 3751.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

9 3751.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

10 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 25848.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

RAJIB BHATTACHARYA
48/39, PURNA CHANDRA MITRA LANE, TOLLYGUNGE,
KOLKATA - 700033 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AHIPB1845R

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 14280.00 14280.00261285.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 17177.00 17177.00261285.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 8718.00 8718.00261285.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 8720.00 8720.00261285.00

Total (Rs.) 48895.00 48895.001045140.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 7140.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

3 7140.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 7140.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKCEA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKCEA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AHIPB1845R Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 48895.00 [Rs. Fourty

Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Five Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 48895.00 [Rs. Fourty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety

Five Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based

on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 7131.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 2906.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 2906.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 2906.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 2906.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 2906.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 2907.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 2907.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 48895.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SANJEEV KUMAR MITRA
46/1, NARAYAN ROY ROAD, BORISHA - 700008 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AHYPM5477C

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 8000.00 8000.00210180.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 8738.00 8738.00218086.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 8532.00 8532.00222039.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 8532.00 8532.00222039.00

Total (Rs.) 33802.00 33802.00872344.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 3050.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

2 1900.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 3050.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 3050.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKVJA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKVJA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AHYPM5477C Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 33802.00 [Rs. Thirty

Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Two Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 33802.00 [Rs. Thirty Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Two Only]

has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the

books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 2844.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 2844.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 2844.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 2844.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 2844.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 2844.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 2844.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 2844.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 33802.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SUPRIYA JANA
CHANDIDEUL, CHANDIDEUL, FALTA, DIAMONDHARBOUR,
SOUTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANA - 743504 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AIDPJ6962H

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00153600.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00156936.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00158604.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 14500.00 14500.00304454.00

Total (Rs.) 14500.00 14500.00773594.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKNFA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKNFA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AIDPJ6962H Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 14500.00 [Rs.

Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 14500.00 [Rs. Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred Only] has been deposited to

the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account,

documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 14500.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 14500.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

KAUSHIK RANA
4 PARAN CHANDRA DAS ROAD, KADAMTALA, HOWRAH -
711101 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AJEPR0617B

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 1300.00 1300.00195153.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 4910.00 4910.00203171.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 7365.00 7365.00207180.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 4017.00 4017.00207180.00

Total (Rs.) 17592.00 17592.00812684.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 1300.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIYCA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIYCA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AJEPR0617B Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 17592.00 [Rs.

Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred and Ninety Two Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 17592.00 [Rs. Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred and

Ninety Two Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is

based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 2455.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 2455.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 2455.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 2455.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 2455.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 2455.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 781.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 781.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 17592.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SANJAY GOSWAMI
S/O SANJAY GOSWAMI, 37/A CHATTERJEE PARA,
NONACHANDANPUKUR, NEAR BAZER, KOLKATA - 700122 West
Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AJQPG6653C

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 6040.00 6040.00204600.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 11486.00 11486.00227176.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 12699.00 12699.00238464.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 12698.00 12698.00186999.00

Total (Rs.) 42923.00 42923.00857239.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 3020.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

3 3020.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 3020.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKKLA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKKLA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AJQPG6653C Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 42923.00 [Rs. Fourty

Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Three Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 42923.00 [Rs. Fourty Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty

Three Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based

on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 4233.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 4233.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 4233.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 4233.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 4233.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 4233.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 4233.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 4232.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 42923.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SAIBAL CHATTERJEE
336, KAYASTHAPARA MAIN ROAD, HALTU, KOLKATA - 700078
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AJTPC0969Q

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 7540.00 7540.00197643.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 6650.00 6650.00202979.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 6195.00 6195.00205647.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 6197.00 6197.00205647.00

Total (Rs.) 26582.00 26582.00811916.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 2500.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

2 2520.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

3 2520.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 2520.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIYKA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIYKA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AJTPC0969Q Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 26582.00 [Rs.

Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Two Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 26582.00 [Rs. Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred and

Eighty Two Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is

based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 2065.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 2065.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 2065.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 2065.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 2065.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 2065.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 2066.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 2066.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 26582.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

RUPAK DUTTA
C/O SATYENDRA NATH DUTTA, CI (A) SADAR-CHINSURAH,
CHINSURAH, HOOGHLY - 712101 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AKUPD3010D

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 8620.00 8620.00206283.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 7581.00 7581.00212053.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 7155.00 7155.00214938.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 7158.00 7158.00214938.00

Total (Rs.) 30514.00 30514.00848212.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 3000.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

2 2810.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

3 2810.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 2810.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKGQA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKGQA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AKUPD3010D Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 30514.00 [Rs. Thirty

Thousand Five Hundred and Fourteen Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 30514.00 [Rs. Thirty Thousand Five Hundred and Fourteen Only] has

been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of

account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 2386.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 2385.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 2385.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 2385.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 2385.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 2385.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 2387.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 2386.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 30514.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SUBIR SEN
P 41 UBI BLDG, CIT ROAD SCHEME VII, M HSG XII, KOLKATA -
700054 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ALAPS7137F

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 50700.00 50700.00432150.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 66252.00 66252.00446059.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 72528.00 72528.00445337.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 72526.00 72526.00448260.00

Total (Rs.) 262006.00 262006.001771806.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 14900.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

2 17900.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

3 17900.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 17900.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKJNA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKJNA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ALAPS7137F Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 262006.00 [Rs. Two

Lakh Sixty Two Thousand and Six Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 262006.00 [Rs. Two Lakh Sixty Two Thousand and Six Only] has been

deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of

account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 24176.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 24176.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 24176.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 24176.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 24176.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 24176.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 24175.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 24175.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 262006.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

NABANEETA DUTTA
G1/2, SAMPAMIRZANAGAR GOVT, HOUSING ESTATE, PO
SARKARPOOL, KOLKATA - 700143 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ALHPD5595K

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 11300.00 11300.00238164.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 15138.00 15138.00261188.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 16707.00 16707.00272700.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 16707.00 16707.00272700.00

Total (Rs.) 59852.00 59852.001044752.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 3300.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

2 4000.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

3 4000.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 4000.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIYDA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIYDA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ALHPD5595K Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 59852.00 [Rs. Fifty

Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Two Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 59852.00 [Rs. Fifty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Two

Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the

books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 5569.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 5569.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 5569.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 5569.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 5569.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 5569.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 5569.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 5569.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 59852.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

MOUMITA BASU
65/17, JYOTISH ROY ROAD, NEWALIPORE, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AMKPB1388E

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

02-Sep-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00102356.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00307069.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00314242.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00723667.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

5 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

PART A

Certificate No. RHQUMIA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: RHQUMIA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AMKPB1388E Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

6 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

7 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

JANAKRAJ GUPTA
183 GARIA GARDENS, GARIA GARDENS, KOLKATA - 700084
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AMLPG1947K

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 21520.00 21520.00300195.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 24676.00 24676.00320055.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 26274.00 26274.00329985.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 26274.00 26274.00329985.00

Total (Rs.) 98744.00 98744.001280220.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 7200.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

2 7160.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

3 7160.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 7160.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKKJA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKKJA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AMLPG1947K Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 98744.00 [Rs. Ninety

Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and Fourty Four Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 98744.00 [Rs. Ninety Eight Thousand Seven Hundred and

Fourty Four Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is

based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 8758.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 8758.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 8758.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 8758.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 8758.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 8758.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 8758.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 8758.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 98744.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SHUBHOJIT GHOSH
FLAT 8, MA BINDHYACHAAL APARTMANT, .169 GRAND
TRUNK ROAD SOU, SIBPUR, HOWRAH - 711102 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AMXPG0655L

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.0071004.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.0073320.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.0074478.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.0074478.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00293280.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAITYA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

Page 1 of 2



Certificate Number: SYAITYA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AMXPG0655L Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

PUJA TIWARI
521/1, R B C ROAD HAZINAGAR, NAIHATI, NORTH 24 PGS -
743135 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ANSPT5192R

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

07-Oct-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00177606.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00189855.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00367461.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

4 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

5 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

6 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

PART A

Certificate No. UVPRBIA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: UVPRBIA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ANSPT5192R Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

PRASHANT KARN
#152, 3 MAIN, BSK III STAGE, BANGALORE - 560085 Karnataka

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AOCPK6345N

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 10320.00 10320.00214581.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 11922.00 11922.00223527.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 7101.00 7101.00228000.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 7101.00 7101.00228000.00

Total (Rs.) 36444.00 36444.00894108.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 3910.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

2 2500.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 3910.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 3910.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKSHA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKSHA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AOCPK6345N Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 36444.00 [Rs. Thirty

Six Thousand Four Hundred and Fourty Four Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 36444.00 [Rs. Thirty Six Thousand Four Hundred and Fourty Four

Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the

books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 5645.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 2367.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 2367.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 2367.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 2367.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 2367.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 2367.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 2367.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 36444.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

ASHUTOSH KAR
SIDDHANTA PARA FIRST LANE, NONACHANDANPUKUR,
BARRACKPORE, 24 PARGANAS (N) - 700122 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

AOEPK0849M

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 14420.00 14420.00255690.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 15668.00 15668.00271642.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 16212.00 16212.00279618.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 16214.00 16214.00279618.00

Total (Rs.) 62514.00 62514.001086568.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 4860.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

2 4700.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 4860.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 4860.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIWLA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIWLA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: AOEPK0849M Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 62514.00 [Rs. Sixty

Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fourteen Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 62514.00 [Rs. Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred and Fourteen

Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the

books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 5404.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 5404.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 5404.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 5404.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 5404.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 5404.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 5405.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 5405.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 62514.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SOUJANYA PUDI
198/2 SANTOSHOUR AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR, SANTOSHPUR,
KOLKATA - 700075 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

APBPP7552E

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 45480.00 45480.00409872.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 45081.00 45081.00415818.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 44535.00 44535.00418791.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 44538.00 44538.00418791.00

Total (Rs.) 179634.00 179634.001663272.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 15390.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34122 F

2 14700.00 6390009 14-06-2024 34123 F

3 15390.00 6390009 04-07-2024 36799 F

4 15390.00 6390009 07-08-2024 30743 F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIQWA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIQWA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: APBPP7552E Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 179634.00 [Rs. One

Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Six Hundred and Thirty Four Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 179634.00 [Rs. One Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand

Six Hundred and Thirty Four Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete

and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 14846.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 14845.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 14845.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 14845.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 14845.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 14845.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 14847.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 14846.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 179634.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

MADHURIMA PAUL
51, MADHUBANI, GULEPARA ROAD, SATGRAM, KOLKATA -
700061 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

APXPR5185H

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00107820.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00113958.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00117027.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00117027.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00455832.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKNZA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKNZA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: APXPR5185H Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

MAJID MALLIK
C/O KOBAD MALLIK, UTTAR DARUA, DARUA, CONTAI,
MEDINIPUR PURBA - 721401 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ARYPM5574G

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00132045.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00151121.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00160659.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00160659.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00604484.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKSXA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKSXA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ARYPM5574G Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

CHANDRIMA GANGULY
CHANDRIMA GANGULY, C/O BIPLAB GANGULY, NALTA 38
MAHAJATI ROAD, DUM DUM, 24PGS (N) KOLKATA - 700028
West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ARZPG8104B

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00193140.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 3270.00 3270.00203344.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 4905.00 4905.00208446.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 1635.00 1635.00208446.00

Total (Rs.) 9810.00 9810.00813376.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIYGA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIYGA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ARZPG8104B Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 9810.00 [Rs. Nine

Thousand Eight Hundred and Ten Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 9810.00 [Rs. Nine Thousand Eight Hundred and Ten Only] has been

deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of

account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 1635.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 1635.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 1635.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 1635.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 1635.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 1635.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 9810.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SANJAY KUMAR PAL
69/2 S.C AOWN ROAD Rishra, Hooghly - 712248 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ASYPP5991M

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00184338.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 5201.00 5201.00196886.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 7800.00 7800.00203160.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 7803.00 7803.00203160.00

Total (Rs.) 20804.00 20804.00787544.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAIYSA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAIYSA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ASYPP5991M Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 20804.00 [Rs.

Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred and Four Only (in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 20804.00 [Rs. Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred and Four Only] has

been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of

account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 2601.00 6390009 07-09-2024 28443 F

6 2600.00 6390009 05-10-2024 51220 F

7 2600.00 6390009 05-11-2024 36371 F

8 2600.00 6390009 06-12-2024 93796 F

9 2600.00 6390031 07-01-2025 10877 F

10 2600.00 6390009 06-02-2025 95480 F

11 2602.00 6390009 07-03-2025 20629 F

12 2601.00 6390009 29-04-2025 36311 F

Total (Rs.) 20804.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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FORM NO. 16

[See rule 31(1)(a)]

Certificate under Section 203 of the Income-tax Act, 1961 for tax deducted at source on salary paid to an employee under section 192 or pension/interest income
of specified senior citizen under section 194P

Name and address of the Employer/Specified Bank

HARI CHARAN GARG CHARITABLE TRUST
124, B.L.SAHA ROAD,
NEW ALIPORE S.O, KOLKATA - 700053
West Bengal
+(91)91-7439289410
CFO.HCGCT@NSHM.COM

Name and address of the Employee/Specified senior citizen

SOMA BASU SAHA
44A, RASTRA GURU AVENUE, DUM DUM, NORTH 24
PARGANAS - 700028 West Bengal

PAN of the Deductor

AAATH2489N

TAN of the Deductor

CALH02261A

PAN of the
Employee/Specified senior
citizen

ATAPS9883Q

Assessment Year

2025-26

CIT (TDS)

The Commissioner of Income Tax (TDS)
7th Floor, Middleton Row Kolkata - 700071

Period with the Employer

To

31-Mar-2025

From

01-Apr-2024

Summary of amount paid/credited and tax deducted at source thereon in respect of the employee

Quarter(s)

Receipt Numbers of original
quarterly statements of TDS

under sub-section (3) of
Section 200

Amount of tax deducted
(Rs.)

Amount of tax deposited / remitted
(Rs.)Amount paid/credited

Q1 FXCWFMZP 0.00 0.00158763.00

Q2 FXCAMPPW 0.00 0.00167651.00

Q3 FXCCLHPT 0.00 0.00172095.00

Q4 FXCJIOYJ 0.00 0.00172095.00

Total (Rs.) 0.00 0.00670604.00

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Book Identification Number (BIN)

Receipt Numbers of Form
No. 24G

DDO serial number in Form no.
24G

Date of transfer voucher
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Status of matching
with Form no. 24G

Total (Rs.)

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

1 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

2 0.00 - 14-06-2024 - F

3 0.00 - 04-07-2024 - F

4 0.00 - 07-08-2024 - F

PART A

Certificate No. SYAKMIA Last updated on 08-Jun-2025

Employee Reference No. provided by the
Employer/Pension Payment order no. provided
by the Employer (If available)

I. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH BOOK ADJUSTMENT
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)

II. DETAILS OF TAX DEDUCTED AND DEPOSITED IN THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT ACCOUNT THROUGH CHALLAN
(The deductor to provide payment wise details of tax deducted and deposited with respect to the deductee)
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Certificate Number: SYAKMIA TAN of Employer: CALH02261A PAN of Employee: ATAPS9883Q Assessment Year: 2025-26

I,  DHARMEN TRIVEDI, son / daughter of working in the capacity of AUTHORISED SIGNATORY (designation) do hereby certify that a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only

(in words)] has been deducted and a sum of Rs. 0.00 [Rs. Zero Only] has been deposited to the credit of the Central Government. I further certify that the information

given above is true, complete and correct and is based on the books of account, documents, TDS statements, TDS deposited and other available records.

Verification

Place

Date (Signature of person responsible for deduction of Tax)

KOLKATA

17-Jun-2025

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYDesignation: Full Name:DHARMEN  TRIVEDI

Notes:
1. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No.16 shall be issued by the employer.
2. If an assessee is employed under one employer during the year, Part 'A' of the certificate in Form No.16 issued for the quarter ending on 31st March of the financial year shall contain the details
of tax deducted and deposited for all the quarters of the financial year.
3. If an assessee is employed under more than one employer during the year, each of the employers shall issue Part A of the certificate in Form No.16 pertaining to the period for which such
assessee was employed with each of the employers. Part B (Annexure) of the certificate in Form No. 16 may be issued by each of the employers or the last employer at the option of the assessee.
4. To update PAN details in Income Tax Department database, apply for 'PAN change request' through NSDL or UTITSL.

Sl. No.
Tax Deposited in respect of the

deductee
(Rs.)

Challan Identification Number (CIN)

BSR Code of the Bank
Branch

Date on which Tax deposited
(dd/mm/yyyy)

Challan Serial Number Status of matching with
OLTAS*

5 0.00 - 07-09-2024 - F

6 0.00 - 05-10-2024 - F

7 0.00 - 05-11-2024 - F

8 0.00 - 06-12-2024 - F

9 0.00 - 07-01-2025 - F

10 0.00 - 06-02-2025 - F

11 0.00 - 07-03-2025 - F

12 0.00 - 29-04-2025 - F

Total (Rs.) 0.00

Legend used in Form 16

* Status of matching with OLTAS

Legend Description Definition

U Unmatched
Deductors have not deposited taxes or have furnished incorrect particulars of tax payment. Final credit will be reflected only when payment
details in bank match with details of deposit in TDS / TCS statement

P Provisional
Provisional tax credit is effected only for TDS / TCS Statements filed by Government deductors."P" status will be changed to Final (F) on
verification of payment details submitted by Pay and Accounts Officer (PAO)

O Overbooked
Payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with details mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement but the
amount is over claimed in the statement. Final (F) credit will be reflected only when deductor reduces claimed amount in the statement or
makes new payment for excess amount claimed in the statement

F Final
In case of non-government deductors, payment details of TDS / TCS deposited in bank by deductor have matched with the payment details
mentioned in the TDS / TCS statement filed by the deductors. In case of government deductors, details of TDS / TCS booked in Government
account have been verified by Pay & Accounts Officer (PAO)
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